
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whethe
r 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in 
CoC

1

HYTONE 
MERCHANTS PVT 
LTD 20.01.21                            513,753.00                          513,753.00 Unsecured 0 0 0.00019168 0 0 0 0

2
Indian Overseas 
Bank 04.03.21                2,679,698,729.68               2,679,698,729.68 Unsecured 0 0 99.9998083 0 0 0 0

               2,680,212,482.68               2,680,212,482.68 100

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Annexure – 4
Name of the corporate debtor: INDRADEV GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP:  08.01.2021; List of creditors as on: 19.04.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    (Amount in ₹)

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
beset- off

Amount 
 of 
claim 
not 
admitte
d

Amount 
of claim 
under 
verificatio
n

Remarks, 
if any

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identifica
tion No.


